
Rocks Chapel Road, Crossgar Knock Motor Cycle Club Results Permit  09/19  7th December 2019

Hurst Cup Club Team Trial
Place Rider NAME Time Total Section Lap 1 Section Lap 2 Section Lap 3 Section Lap 4

No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

1 G31 Jamie Chambers 0 37 1 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 12 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 9 25 7 2 2 4

2 G53 0 53 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 2 3 1 12 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 1 10 0 1 2 0 0 5 5 1 3 2 19 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 3 1 12 14 13 3 8 2

3 G39 William Dickey 0 57 5 1 0 0 5 3 3 2 1 0 20 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 5 1 13 1 1 5 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 15 2 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 9 16 11 3 5 5

4 G45 Ross Allen 0 58 2 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 3 0 14 3 3 0 2 0 1 5 2 3 0 19 0 2 1 0 2 2 3 0 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 3 0 10 18 3 8 8 3

5 G40 Robbie Jennings 0 67 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 1 5 0 15 0 5 2 1 0 5 3 5 5 1 27 0 1 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 10 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 2 5 0 15 16 8 3 6 7

6 G35 0 89 5 2 3 3 1 1 1 2 5 2 25 1 2 1 1 1 5 5 3 5 3 27 2 1 2 1 0 3 5 3 3 0 20 3 0 1 0 0 3 3 1 5 1 17 5 12 6 10 7

7 G44 Aimee Evans 0 95 5 1 2 1 0 5 5 2 3 1 25 3 2 1 3 0 5 5 1 3 0 23 5 1 2 2 0 5 5 3 1 1 25 2 1 1 0 0 5 5 3 5 0 22 7 10 6 6 11

8 G61 Scott Harrow 0 116 2 0 1 3 1 3 1 3 5 5 24 3 0 1 0 1 5 5 3 5 5 28 3 5 1 1 0 5 5 3 5 2 30 2 1 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 1 34 4 9 4 8 15

Expert
1 R49 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 30 8 2 0 0

2 R52 0 24 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 7 26 8 4 1 1

3 R43 0 34 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 5 0 13 26 7 2 1 4

4 R48 0 63 0 0 1 0 2 1 5 3 2 0 14 0 0 1 0 5 3 3 2 5 0 19 0 5 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 15 0 0 2 0 0 5 3 3 1 1 15 17 5 6 7 5

5 R34 0 65 1 0 1 0 2 5 1 1 5 5 21 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 5 14 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 1 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 2 5 5 3 2 0 18 18 8 3 2 9

6 R33 0 94 0 0 5 1 5 3 3 3 2 0 22 1 1 2 0 3 2 5 3 5 5 27 0 0 3 0 3 2 5 3 5 3 24 3 1 2 0 0 2 3 5 2 3 21 9 4 7 12 8

7 R32 0 97 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 3 3 5 26 0 5 5 0 2 2 5 3 5 1 28 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 20 0 3 5 1 2 1 3 2 1 5 23 4 11 7 9 9

Semi Expert
1 Y50 0 62 0 0 1 0 0 5 2 1 3 0 12 0 0 5 1 0 3 3 2 2 1 17 0 0 3 2 1 5 3 3 2 5 24 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 3 9 16 6 6 8 4

2 Y46 0 64 0 0 0 1 5 2 5 0 5 5 23 1 1 3 0 1 1 5 3 5 1 21 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 1 0 11 14 13 2 4 7

3 Y47 0 73 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 16 0 0 3 0 5 5 3 3 3 1 23 3 1 1 0 0 5 3 3 5 2 23 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 2 2 11 13 7 4 11 5

4 Y54 Russell Houston 0 74 1 1 3 2 2 2 5 5 5 2 28 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 1 15 1 0 3 0 0 5 3 3 1 3 19 0 1 1 0 0 1 5 2 1 1 12 9 12 5 9 5

5 Y37 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 15 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 1 13 0 1 3 0 1 3 5 2 5 3 23 0 0 2 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 25 12 6 6 11 5

6 Y36 0 83 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 5 3 16 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 14 3 1 1 0 5 5 3 3 5 5 31 3 1 2 0 5 0 3 0 5 3 22 11 8 2 12 7

7 Y38 0 104 3 2 1 2 1 5 3 3 5 2 27 3 0 3 0 5 3 5 3 5 0 27 3 0 3 0 2 5 5 3 5 1 27 0 0 3 1 1 5 5 3 5 0 23 8 5 4 12 11

NF Y60 62 5 1 5 3 0 3 5 2 5 5 34 2 2 0 3 0 5 3 3 5 5 28 Retired 0 0 3 1 3 5 8

Team Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Thanks go to landowner Dawn Ferris

Clubman

Phillip McClurg

Alex Dugan

Josh Hanlon
Stuart McClurg
Reece Gazzard
Matthew Millar
Harold McQuaid
Robert McCrory
Andrew McCrory

Stuart Hanlon
Matt Millar
John Millar

Sam McCallion
John Heenan
Gary Kernohan
Jonny Robinson

 Banbridge      Josh Hanlon  1st,           Stuart Hanlon  1st,            Robbie Jennings  5th    Total 7                                     Winning Club Team           Banbridge               Hurst Cup
 Ards A          Stuart McClurg 2nd,      Phillip McClurg 2nd,           Russell Houston 4th,               8                                     Best Expert Rider             Josh Hanlon           Charles Duffin Cup  
 Knock A        Matt Millar 2nd,             John Millar 3rd,                 Matthew Millar 4th                 9                                     Best Semi Expert Rider    Stuart Hanlon        Hanna Vase        
 Lisburn          Jamie Chambers  1st,     Andrew McCrory  7th,       Robert McCrory 6th,             14                                    Best Clubman                     Jamie Chambers     Boam Cup                                               
 Ards B           Reece Gazzard 3rd,      Aimee Evans 7th,                 Ross Allen 4th,                       14                                     Best Youth                         Ross Allen               Cecil  Molyneau Cup
 Mid Antrim  Sam McCallion 5th,       Gary Kernohan 7th,             William Dickey 3rd                 15                                                                                 
 Knock B         Harold McQuaid 5th,   Alex Dugan 6th,                   John Heenan 6th,                   17                                                               

and observers: Trevor Matthews,Mervyn Hanlon,Scott Blackwood,Larry Blackwood,Barry McMillen,Bobbie Singleton,David Gibson,Andy Jones,JimmyDickey & Harry Dunwoody
Observers draw for 2 bottles of wine : section 8 Andy Jones, Section 10 Harry Dunwoody
Comp.Sec. Eddie Henderson



Rocks Chapel Road, Crossgar Knock Motor Cycle Club Results Permit 009/19,  7th December 2019

Support Event
Place Rider NAME Time Total Section Lap 1 Section Lap 2 Section Lap 3 Section Lap 4

No. Sportsman 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 0's 1's 2's 3's 5's

1 B07 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 10 24 7 3 4 2

2 B05 0 41 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 2 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 5 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 9 22 8 3 4 3

3 B19 0 50 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 7 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 12 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 3 0 12 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 3 5 1 19 16 12 2 8 2

4 B20 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 10 0 1 1 1 0 5 3 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 1 5 5 3 2 0 0 16 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 1 0 14 19 9 1 7 4

5 B09 Gareth Jones 0 52 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 2 3 0 17 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 5 1 14 0 1 0 5 0 3 3 0 1 0 13 19 5 5 9 2

6 B21 Andy Higgins 0 57 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 2 0 9 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 0 0 3 10 0 1 0 1 0 3 3 5 3 3 19 0 0 5 1 0 5 5 0 3 0 19 21 4 2 8 5

7 B06 0 57 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 3 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 0 2 13 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 2 2 0 14 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 0 14 18 4 5 11 2

8 B27 Ryan Manly 0 62 0 0 0 1 5 3 3 3 0 1 16 0 0 5 2 0 5 3 1 0 5 21 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 1 5 3 0 2 1 17 17 8 3 6 6

9 B03 Peter Robinson 0 65 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 1 1 14 0 2 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 1 15 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 5 16 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 2 5 2 20 14 7 5 11 3

10 B12 James Chambers TS 0 71 0 1 0 5 1 1 5 2 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 3 2 13 0 0 2 0 1 5 5 2 3 3 21 0 1 0 3 3 5 3 2 3 0 20 13 7 6 9 5

11 B23 0 78 0 1 0 3 2 3 5 3 0 1 18 2 0 1 0 5 5 5 3 3 0 24 0 1 1 2 1 5 5 1 1 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 2 3 3 19 12 9 4 7 8

12 B14 Chris Montgomery 0 78 0 0 0 2 3 5 1 3 5 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 11 0 1 0 2 0 3 3 3 1 1 14 5 2 0 3 2 5 5 1 3 3 29 12 6 6 10 6

13 B24 Ryan Cunningham 0 80 0 0 5 0 5 3 5 2 1 5 26 0 0 1 2 2 3 5 2 3 1 19 0 2 0 1 1 1 5 3 5 0 18 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 17 12 6 6 9 7

14 B17 Jack Sloan 0 82 0 1 0 1 2 5 3 0 2 5 19 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 3 5 5 26 0 0 5 3 0 2 3 3 3 2 21 0 1 1 0 3 3 3 2 3 0 16 12 4 6 12 6
15 B15 0 84 5 1 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 23 0 2 0 1 3 3 3 2 5 2 21 0 1 1 3 2 5 3 3 3 0 21 0 0 1 3 2 5 5 0 3 0 19 9 7 5 14 5
16 B26 0 90 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 0 0 0 3 2 5 5 3 3 2 23 0 1 1 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 23 0 1 0 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 23 9 3 5 19 4
17 B01 0 92 0 0 3 3 1 3 3 3 5 3 24 0 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 25 0 2 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 20 1 0 0 2 2 5 5 3 5 0 23 8 3 8 16 5

18 B11 Kyle Hewitt 0 99 0 2 0 0 1 1 5 1 5 5 20 0 0 0 2 1 5 5 2 5 0 20 0 5 1 1 0 5 5 5 5 5 32 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 5 5 5 27 13 6 4 0 17

19 B04 Cameron Dawson 0 103 1 1 1 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 34 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 25 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 5 3 3 21 0 1 0 3 0 3 5 3 5 3 23 7 6 2 16 9

20 B16 Alan Sloan 0 103 1 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 23 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 25 0 2 5 3 1 3 5 3 3 3 28 0 1 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 27 4 6 5 19 6

21 B02 Ben Johnston 0 112 5 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 0 32 0 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 23 0 1 0 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 25 1 0 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 32 6 2 4 19 9

22 B13 Tim O'Neill 0 119 5 5 3 1 2 5 5 3 5 2 36 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 26 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 31 0 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 0 26 2 7 5 14 12

23 B10 Jamie White 0 121 3 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 34 3 2 1 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 30 2 1 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 32 1 1 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 2 25 1 4 8 17 10

NF B25 Alistair Galloway 32 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 5 1 19 0 3 3 2 5 Retired 13 0 0 6 1 1 3 4
NF B08 David Brown 42 0 0 2 0 3 5 3 3 2 2 20 0 1 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 2 22 0 0 Retired 0 0 6 3 6 4 3

NF B18 Stephen McKnight 0 Retired 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NF B22 0 Retired 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Support Team Results
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
NF
NF

Kurtis Bann
Ryan Farquhar
Colin Lyttle
Clive Bailie TS

John Rainey

Nigel Mowbray

Adrain Galloway
Crawford Kernohan
Andrew McCracken

Richard McKibben

Mid Antrim         Ryan Farquhar 2nd,         John Rainey 7th,              Kurtis Bann 1st,             Total 10 Kurtis Bann wins Joseph Lucas Cup Best Support Rider
Ards deToro      Colin Lyttle 3rd,              Clive Bailie 4th,               Andy Higgins 6th,                     13
 Lisburn               Peter Robinson 9th,        Cameron Dawson 19th,     Ben Johnston 21st                  49
Lisburn B           James Chambers 10th,    Kyle Hewitt 18th,            Tim O'Neill 22nd,                   50   
Knock                  Nigel Mowbray 11th,       Jack Sloan 14th,               Alistair Galloway NF
Ards                   David Brown NF              Gareth Jones 5th,         Adrain Galloway 15th,
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